
Board Investment Report FY 2026 

Cash Equivalents and Investments 

Second Quarter Fiscal Year 2026 Activity 

For December 1, 2025 through February 28, 2026 

Fair Value Book Value 

Beginning Value - December 1, 2025 $ 35,374,996 $ 35,374,996 

Additions/Subtractions (Net) 11,925,166 11,925,166 

Change in Fair Value = - 

Ending Value - February 28, 2026 $ 47,300,162 $ 47,300,162 

Earnings for the Second Quarter 364,599 

Weighted Average Maturity at Ending Period Date (Days) 1 

Weighted Average Earnings Rate for the Second Quarter 3.45% 

Benchmark - Quarterly Average of the 4 Week Treasury Yield 3.62% 

The above reported investments have been recorded in compliance with generally accepted accounting principles. 

In the opinion of the investment officers of the College, both this report and the investment portfolio of the College 

are in compliance with the requirements of the Public Funds Investment Act of the State of Texas and the 

Investment Policy of the Board of Regents of Galveston Community College District. 

For information régarding Galveston College's investment portfolio, please contact Jeff Engbrock at (409) 944-1215. 
/ 

Inve: 

Dr. Van Pattersdn 

Investment Officer 

Cd x , vnatil 

Jeff Engbrock 

Investment Officer 
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Board Investment Report FY 2026 
Interest Earned - Second Quarter 

For December 1, 2025 through February 28, 2026 

Investments 

Operating 

MNB Money Market Account 

Lonestar Corp 

Lonestar Gov 

LOGIC 

Texpool 

Texas Term 

Vanguard 

Total Investment Operating Interest 

Restricted 

Lonestar - 2022 Bond Reserve 

Lonestar - 2022 Bond Proceeds 

Total Investment Restricted Interest 

Demand Deposit 

Moody National Bank 

Total Demand Deposit Interest 

GRAND TOTAL INTEREST EARNED 

Feb 2nd Quarter Fiscal YTD 

168 403 900 

441 1,441 3,020 

55,661 131,180 226,010 

22,066 71,958 150,388 

18,977 61,795 130,051 

17,058 55,426 116,391 

2,254 7,346 15,364 

116,626 329,548 642,125 

4,614 20,052 42,245 

6,169 14,996 31,592 

10,783 35,048 73,837 

1 3 5 

1 3 5 

127,409 364,599 715,967 


